FLOWERING PERENNIALS FOR FULL SUN
PLANTAS PERENNES EN FLOR PARA SOL

BOTANICAL NAME

Achillea x Coronation Gold

Achillea x Oertel's Rose

Amsonia hubrichtii

ASTER

Aster x Hella Lacy

Aster x Raydon's Favorite
Asteromoea mongolica

Baptisia australis

Calamintha nepeta Blue Cloud
CANNA

Canna Bengal Tiger (Pretoria)

Canna Lemon Punch ppaf

Canna Orange Punch

Ceratostigma plumbaginoides
Chrysanthemum x Becky (Leucanthemum)
Chrysanthemum Fall Apricot Daisy Mum
Chrysanthemum Fall Pink Daisy Mum
Chrysanthemum Fall White Daisy Mum
COREOPSIS

Cruizin' Series

Coreopsis verticillata Broad Street pp24598
Coreopsis verticillata Main Street pp24s62
Coreopsis verticillata Route 66 pp20609

Coreopsis verticillata Sunset Strip pp22670

The Mayo Clinic Flower of Hope™
Coreopsis x Jethro Tull pp18789
DIANTHUS

Dianthus gratianopolitanus Bath's Pink
Dianthus gratianopolitanus Firewitch

Dianthus plumaris ItSaul Pink

COMMON NAME

Yarrow
Yarrow

Blue Star Flower

New England Aster
Aromatic Aster
Mongolian Aster
False Indigo

Catmint

Variegated Canna
Green Leaf Canna
Green Leaf Canna
Hardy Plumbago
Shasta Daisy
Mum
Mum

Mum

Threadleaf Coreopsis
Threadleaf Coreopsis
Threadleaf Coreopsis

Threadleaf Coreopsis

'Electric Avenue' pp24688

Fluted Coreopsis

Clove Pinks
Clove Pinks
Cottage Pinks

COLOR

gold
pink
light blue

purple
blue
white
blue
light blue

orange
yellow
orange
blue
white
apricot
pink

white

red
ruby
yellow w/red eye

orange

yellow

gold

pink
magenta

dark pink/dark ring

BLOOM  HEIGHT

My-J1
My-J1
Ap-My

Sp-Oc
Sp-Oc
My-Sp
Ap-My
In-Sp

In-Oc
In-Oc
In-Oc
JI-Ag
In-J1
Oc-Nv
Oc-Nv
Oc-Nv

Jn-Oc
In-Oc
In-Oc
Jn-Oc

Jn-Oc
My-Sp

Ap-My
Ap-Sp
Ap-Sp

24-30"
24-30"
24-36"

30-36"
30-48"
18-24"
3-4'
12-18"

18-24"
18-24"
18-24"
18-24"

18-24"
12-15"

8-12"
3-10"
3-10"

SPACE

18"
18”
18-24"

18"
18"
18"

18-24"
18"

24"
24"
24"

12-18"
18"
18"
18"
18"

18"
18"
18"
18"

18"
18"

12-18"
12-18"
12-18"



Echinacea Big Sky Series
Echinacea After Midnight™
Echinacea Gemini Pink pp22102
Echinacea Harvest Moon™
Echinacea Jupiter™
Echinacea Solar Flare pp22133
Echinacea Summer Sky™
Echinacea Sundown™
Echinacea Sunrise pp16235
Echinacea Crazy Series
Echinacea Crazy Pink™

Echinacea Crazy White™

Erigeron karvinskianus Profusion
Eupatorium maculatum Gateway
Euphorbia Shorty pp198s

Gaura Belleza™ Dark Pink
Gaura So White

Hedychium coronarium

Helianthus angustifolius First Light pp13150

HEMEROCALLIS

Hemerocallis Moontraveler
Hemerocallis Stella de Oro
Hemerocallis Tetraploid Hybrids
Hibiscus coccineus

Hibiscus Midnight Marvel ppaf
Iberis sempervirens

IRIS

Iris ensata Flying Tiger

Iris ensata Variegata

Iris germanica Assorted Varieties
Iris pseudacorus

Iris sibirica Caesar's Brother

Kniphofia uvaria Echo Duo pp24508
Kniphofia uvaria Echo Mango pp21706
Kniphofia uvaria Echo Rojo pp22791

Khniphofia uvaria Echo Yello pp27418

Lantana camara Ms Huff
Lantana Chapel Hill Gold pp21539

Liatris microcephela

Emily Saul pp18768
Double Pink Cone Flower
Matthew Saul pp17652
Jacob Lewis pp22688
Red Cone Flower
Katie Saul pp18783
Evan Saul pp17659

Light Yellow Cone Flower

Adam Saul pp21023

Noam Saul pp21024

Fleabane
Joe Pye Weed
Dwarf Spurge

Gaura
Gaura
Ginger Lily

Swamp Sunflower

Daylily
Daylily
Daylily
Swamp Hibiscus
Red Leaf Hibiscus
Candytuft

Japanese Iris
Variegated Japanese Iris
Reblooming Bearded Iris
Yellow Flag Iris

Siberian Iris

Everblooming Torch Lily
Everblooming Torch Lily
Everblooming Torch Lily

Everblooming Torch Lily

Hardy Lantana
Hardy Lantana

Dwarf Liatris

magenta
pink
golden yellow
peach
red
peach/rose halo
bright orange

citron yellow

pink

white

white
mauve
yellow
rose
white
white

yellow

lite yellow
gold
mix
red
deep red

white

violet/white

violet

yellow

purple

cream/apricot
apricot
orange red

lemon yellow

orange/yellow/pink
golden yellow

magenta

My-Oc
My-Oc
My-Oc
My-Oc
My-Oc
My-Oc
My-Oc
My-Oc

My-Oc
My-Oc

Ap-Oc
Ag-Nv
Fb-Mr
My-Oc
My-Ag
Ag-Sp
Sp-Oc

reblooming

reblooming

mid season
Jn-Ag
In-Ag
Ap-My

In-J1
In-J1
Ap-My
May
May

My-Sp
My-Sp
My-Sp
My-Sp

Jn-Oc
Jn-Oc
JI-Ag

18-20"
24-30"
18-24"
24-30"
24-30"
32-40"
32-36"
30-36"

18-24"
18-24"

8-12"
5-6'
12-15"
12-18"
18-24"
6'

4

18-24"
18"
18-36"
6-8'
"
8-10"

3-5'
32-40"
12-24"

4-6"
18-24"

24-36"
24-36"
24-36"
24-36"

3-5
24"
18-24"

18"
18"
18"
18"
18"
18"
18"
18"

12-18"
12-18"

12-18"

24-36"

15-18"
18"
18"
24"
24"

18-24"
18-24"
18-24"
5-6'
24-36"
12-18"

18-24"
18-24"
18-24"
24-36"
18-24"

18-24"
18-24"
18-24"
18-24"

24-36"
24-36"
18”



*

Liatris spicata Kobold

Lythrum salcaria Morden's Pink
Nepeta x Junior Walker pp23074
Nepeta x Walker's Low

Monarda didyma Jacob Cline
Opuntia ellisiana

PEONY

Paeonia lactiflora Festiva Maxima
Paeonia lactiflora Karl Rosenfeld
Paeonia lactiflora Sarah Bernhardt
Perovskia atriplicifolia

PHLOX

Phlox paniculata David

Phlox pan David's Lavender pp17793
Phlox pan Maiden America™
Phlox paniculata Wild Purple
Phlox subulata Emerald Blue
Phlox subulata Old Time Magenta
Phlox subulata Purple Beauty
Phlox subulata Scarlet Flame
Phlox subulata White Delight
RUDBECKIA

Rudbeckia fulgida Goldsturm
SALVIA

Salvia guaranitica Black & Blue
Salvia nemorosa May Night
Salvia x Mystic Spires pp180s4
Scabiosa columbaria Butterfly Blue
Sedum sieboldii October Daphne
Sedum x Autumn Joy

Solidago x Fireworks

STOKESIA

Stokesia laevis Colorwheel pp12718
Stokesia Peachie's Pick

Verbena bonariensis Lollipop
Verbena x Homestead Purple
VERONICA

Veronica umbrosa Georgia Blue
Veronica Purpleicious pp17639

Veronica Royal Candles (Glory) pp18932

Liatris
Loosestrife
Catmint
Catmint
Beebalm mildew resistant

Thornless Prickly Pear

Peony
Peony
Peony

Russian Sage

Garden Phlox
Garden Phlox
Jordan Schuster pp26352
Garden Phlox
Thrift
Thrift
Thrift
Thrift
Thrift

Black Eyed Susan

Blue Sage
Sage
Sage
Pincushion Flower
Gray foliage
Blue green foliage

Goldenrod

Stoke's Aster
Stoke's Aster
Upright Verbena
Creeping Verbena

Speedwell
Speedwell
Speedwell

magenta
pink

lavender

lavender
red

yellow

double white
double red
double light pink

lite blue

white
lavender pink
pink/deep pink
light purple
lav/blue
magenta
purple
pink

white

gold

royal blue

violet blue
blue
blue
pink

rusty pink

yellow

white/lav/purple
blue

lavender

purple

blue/white center
violet purple
blue

In-J1
In-Sp
In-Sp
In-Sp
In-J1

May
May

My-Sp

Jn-Ag
In-J1
In-J1
In-J1

Mr-Ap

Mr-Ap

Mr-Ap

Mr-Ap

Mr-Ap

JI-Ag

My-Nv
My-Jn
My-Nv
Mr-Dc
Ag-Sp
Ag-Sp
Sp-Oc

In-J1
In-J1
My-Nv
Ap-Nv

Fb-Mr
In-Ag
My-Sp

24-36"
36-48"
15"
18-24"

18-30"
18-30"
18-30"
36-48"

36-48"
36-48'
24-30"
36-48"
4-6"
4-6"
4-6"
4-6"
4-6"

24-36"

3-5'
18-24"
18-24"
12-15"
6-10"
18-24"
36-48"

18-24"
18-20"
18-24"
8-12"

10-15"
18-24"
12-18"

18"
18-24"
18-24"
18-24"

24"
18-24"

24"

24"

24"
18-24"

18-24"
18-24"
18-24"
18-24"
18"
18"
18"
18"
18"

18-24"

18-24"
18"
18"

15-18"
12"
18"

18-24"

18"
18"
18"

12-18"

12-18"
18”
18"



*

*

FOLIAGE PERENNIALS & GROUNDCOVERS FOR FULL SUN
PLANTAS PERENNES DE FOLIAGE Y PLANTA BAJA (CUBRE TIERRA) PARA SOL

BOTANICAL NAME

Artemesia x Powis Castle
Delosperma cooperi
Jovibarba Green Carpet
Rubus calycinoides

Santolina virens

CREEPING SEDUM
Sedum album France
Sedum dasyphyllum
Sedum makinoi Ogon
Sedum rupestre Angelina
Sedum reflexum Blue Spruce
Sedum sarmentosum
Sedum takesimense
Sedum tetractinum
Sempervivum Green
Sempervivum Oddity

Sempervivum Red

Stachy Helene von Stein

Thymus vulgaris Aureus

Tunica saxifraga (Petrohagia saxifraga)

* denotes native plants and/ or selections of native plants (denota flora nativa y / o seleciones nativas)

COMMON NAME COLOR
Wormwood silver
Hardy Ice Plant magenta
Rollers evergreen
Creeping Raspberry green
Lavender Cotton yellow
cvergreen
evergreen
Zone 8 yellow foliage
evergreen
evergreen
evergreen
evergreen
evergreen
Hens & Chicks evergreen
Hens & Chicks evergreen
Hens & Chicks evergreen
Lamb's Ear silver
Golden Thyme gold
evergreen

Bold Type denotes Saul Nurseries or ItSaul Plants exclusive introductions

Escrito Oscuro denota introducciones esclucivas para Saul Nurseries o [tSaul Plants

BLOOM

evergreen

My-Oc

evergreen

evergreen

white
white
yellow
yellow foliage
blue foliage
yellow
yellow

yellow

evergreen

evergreen

white

HEIGHT SPACE
24-36" 18-24"
3-6" 10-12"
2-3" 6-12"
6-12" 18-24"
12-18" 13"
2-4" 10-12"
24" 10-12"
23n 8-10"
2-3" 8-12"
2-3" 8-12"
4-6" 10-12"
4-8" 10-12"
4.6" 10-12"
2.5m 6-10"
2-5" 6"
2-5" 6-10"
12-15" 13"
4-6" 10-12"
6" 18"



